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Efficiency Maine has compiled the contact information of Efficiency Maine Qualified Partners who are currently able to supply and install Level 2 electric vehicle 
charging equipment. This list is intended to serve as a resource for individuals and organizations completing an application to participate in the RFP-004-2019 bid 
review process.  

For more information about Efficiency Maine Qualified Partners, please click here. Qualified Partners interested in being listed should complete this form. 

 

Business Name Supplier or Installer Address Contact Phone Email 

Augusta Fuel Company Installer Augusta Jake Hanley (207)623-3851 jake@augustafuel.com 

Casco Bay Electric Installed Portland Matthew Flaherty (207) 221-3331 cbe@cascobayelectric.com 
D.M. Electric, lnc. Installer Bridgton Dennis McIver (207) 838-9905 mciverdennis236@gmail.com  

Energize Maine, Inc. Installer Gorham Corey Perreault (207) 222-4222 energizeme@msn.com 

Energy Management Consultants, Inc. Supplier and Installer Portland Kayla Kunath (207) 767-1313 kdhanson@emcinc-online.com 
EV Launchpad Supplier and Installer Kittery James Penfold (603) 828-2919 jp@evlaunchpad.com 

G&G Electric, Inc. Installer Bar Harbor Gregory Grant (207) 288-5055 greg@ggelectricinc.com  
Graybar Supplier Portland  Anthony Papsis (207) 314-2152 anthony.papsis@graybar.com 

Hannan's Electric Installer South Portland Dan Ouellette (207) 767-2471 hannanselectric@aol.com  

Hedstrom Electric Installer Camden Tom Hedstrom (207) 236-2267 tom@hedstromelectric.com  

LaJoie Electric & Control Service, Inc. Installer Presque Isle Peter LaJoie (207) 752-0670 peter@lajoieelectric.com 
Mo's Electric and Solar Company Installer Lovell Karen Lipiatos (207) 928-2347 moselectricandsolar@yahoo.com 

Revision Energy Supplier and Installer South Portland Barry Woods (207) 221-6342   barryw@revisionenergy.com 

Rockingham Electric (Augusta Branch) Supplier Augusta Lyn Noiles (207) 622-7541 lnoise@rockingham.com 

Rockingham Electric (Portland Branch) Supplier Portland  James Hiltonsmith (207) 772-4614 JHiltonsmith@rockingham.com 

Tuomi Electric LLC Installer Harrison Chip Tuomi (207) 595-0051 chip@tuomielectric.com 
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